
SUNY NEW PALTZ – SPRING RA SELECTION 2015 

TIMELINE FOR THE RESIDENT ASSISTANT POSITION 

The Department of Residence Life, a Division of Student Affairs 

 

 

Informational Meetings 

9 p.m. Thursday, Feb. 5, Crispell Hall 

9 p.m. Monday, Feb. 9, Bouton Hall 

9 p.m. Tuesday, Feb. 10, Gage Hall 

  

RA Application Deadline 

Tuesday, February 17th, 12 noon at Residence Life Office - Capen Hall 

Sign up for interview slots at the Res Life Office during drop-off (please wait 
until February 12

th
 to drop-off) 

 

Letters of Recommendation Due 

By 4 p.m. Friday, Feb. 20
th
, in the Residence Life Office 

 

First Round Interviews 

Monday, February 23 – Wednesday, March 4 

Location: SUB 4
th
 Floor 

  

 



Group Process Day (Invited Candidates Only) 

3:30-7:30 p.m. Friday, March 27, Location: Humanities 2nd floor 

  

2
nd

 Round Interviews Sign-ups (Invited Candidates Only) 

Invited candidates must sign up by 12 p.m. Wednesday, April 1
st
 

  

2
nd

 Round Interviews (Invited Candidates Only) 

Monday, April 6 - Friday, April 10 

Location: SUB 4th Floor 

  

Candidate Social (Invited Candidates Only) 

9-11 p.m. Wednesday, April 15, Location TBD 

  

Candidates Notified 

By 4 p.m. Friday, April 17
th
 

Return acceptance letter by 4 p.m. Friday, April 24
th
 

Office of Residence Life - Capen Hall 

  

Orientation/Welcome 

3-5 p.m. Wednesday, May 6 

LeFevre Hall Main Lounge 

 


